Enclosed Pram Shelters PDF 0l ]

—~ ) info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The =
S H E LT E R STO R E Factory, 8 Portland
THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple

Road, Barking, IG11 0TW E e

Enclosed Pram Shelters £4,342.80

Product Images

17/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/enclosed-pram-shelters



https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/enclosed-pram-shelters

Description

Outdoor pram shelters are proving increasingly popular as the need for space and compliance with fire
regulations becomes paramount, and we offer stylish designs which will compliment your school's overall
look. The shelters we offer have the option of a locking door so extra security is obtained, not to mention
reassurance that no one else will enter the shelter out of hours. Where space or budget are at a premium, we
now have a range of Buggy Parks available. These are a low-cost way to provide security and protection for
each pram.

We fully support the Safe Route to School initiative, and we are glad to let you know that currently, the
government is offering a grant to schools and nurseries which could cover the cost of parent waiting, cycle
and pram shelters. It's part of a Government initiative to encourage parents to walk their children to school

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF FULL INSTALLATION

17/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/enclosed-pram-shelters


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/enclosed-pram-shelters

Additional Options

Add Security Locks

Buggy Shelter Size

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Not Required

Add Secure Locks
2200mm x 200mm
3200mm x 2000mm
4200mm x 2000mm
5200mm x 2000mm
6200mm x 2000mm
7200mm x 2000mm
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red
5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue
6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey
6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/enclosed-pram-shelters

£0.00

£594.00

£0.00

£869.00

£1,839.20

£2,803.90

£4,065.60

£5,329.50

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

17/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/enclosed-pram-shelters

17/04/2024
4 https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/enclosed-pram-shelters



https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/enclosed-pram-shelters

