

info@shelterstore.co.uk

Call: 0800 612 7503

UK Aggregates Ltd, The Factory, 8 Portland Commercial Estate, Ripple Road, Barking, IG11 0TW



Enclosed Pram Shelters

£4,342.80 Excl. VAT: £3,619.00

Product Images



Outdoor pram shelters are proving increasingly popular as the need for space and compliance with fire regulations becomes paramount, and we offer stylish designs which will compliment your school's overall look. The shelters we offer have the option of a locking door so extra security is obtained, not to mention reassurance that no one else will enter the shelter out of hours. Where space or budget are at a premium, we now have a range of Buggy Parks available. These are a low-cost way to provide security and protection for each pram.

We fully support the Safe Route to School initiative, and we are glad to let you know that currently, the government is offering a grant to schools and nurseries which could cover the cost of parent waiting, cycle and pram shelters. It's part of a Government initiative to encourage parents to walk their children to school

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF FULL INSTALLATION

Additional Options

Add Security Locks	Not Required	£0.00
	Add Secure Locks	£594.00
Buggy Shelter Size	2200mm x 200mm	£0.00
	3200mm x 2000mm	£869.00
	4200mm x 2000mm	£1,839.20
	5200mm x 2000mm	£2,803.90
	6200mm x 2000mm	£4,065.60
	7200mm x 2000mm	£5,329.50
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Custom Colour		£0.00

